
2023-2024 Varsity Men’s Basketball Schedule

Tuesday, November 21 Trinity Home 8:00 PM

Saturday, November 25 RJ Reynolds Away TBA

Tuesday, November 28 Page Home 8:00 PM

Wednesday, November 29 Providence Grove Home 8:00 PM

Friday, December 1 Southeast Guilford Away 8:00 PM

Tuesday, December 3 Providence Grove Away 8:00 PM

Friday, December 8 Southeast Guilford Home 8:00 PM

Tuesday, December 12 *Rockingham Co. Home 8:00 PM

Friday, December 15 *Northeast Guilford Away 8:00 PM

Thursday, December 28 TBD Away TBD

Friday, December 29 TBD Away TBD

Saturday, December 30 TBD Away TBD

Friday, January 5 *Atkins Home 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 9 *Smith Away 8:00 PM

Friday, January 12 *Eastern Guilford Home 8:00 PM

Friday, January 19 *Dudley Away 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 23 *HP Central Away 8:00 PM

Friday, January 26 *Rockingham Co. Away 8:00 PM

Tuesday, January 30 *Northeast Guilford Home 8:00 PM

Friday, February 2 *Atkins Away 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 6 *Smith Home 8:00 PM

Friday, February 9 * Eastern Guilford Away 8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 13 *Dudley Home 8:00 PM

Friday, February 16 *HP Central (Senior Night) Home 8:00 PM

(*) Denotes Mid-State 3A Conference Games


